Place Bib#
1. 484

Place Bib#
1. 485

Place Bib#
1. 103

2. 458

3 1191
4. 1183
5. 1188
Place Bib#
1. 1164
2 1105
3. 1189
4 1103
Place Bib#
1. 1127
Place Bib#
1. 1121
Place Bib#
1. 1155
2. 1180
3. 1193
Place Bib#
1. 457

2. 1187
3. 1154
Place Bib#
1. 1182
2. 1145

Orchid Island 5K

Male Overall
Name Time Type
00:20:35.00

Cameron Hopper Runner

Female Overall

Name Time Type

Lauren Hopper 00:19:23.82 Runner
Male 19 and Under
Name Time Type
Kyle Conefry 00:35:39.33 Runner
Carter Grandy 00:35:44.86 Runner
Reed Gallat 00:39:42.22 Runner
Matthew Shankey 00:41:18.14 Runner
Parker Pickell 00:48:16.28 Runner
Female 0 - 19
Name Time Type
Jasmine Tice 00:45:04.63 Runner
Emmy Johnson 00:47:35.53 Runner
Sydney Pickell 00:48:16.17 Runner
Sophie Johnson 00:49:17.13 Runner
Female 20 - 29
Name Time Type
Liz Fitzgerald 00:28:10.77 Runner
Female 30 - 39
Name Time Type
Tracy Kokes 00:27:03.59 Runner
Male 40 - 49
Name Time Type
Matthew Sams 00:22:47.46 Runner
Raj lyer 00:38:45.65 Runner
Paul Gallat 00:49:03.69 Runner
Female 40 - 49
Name Time Type
Jen Grandy 00:25:02.73 Runner
Carolyn Cashion 00:25:49.26 Runner
Katie Sams 00:28:04.79 Runner
Male 50 - 59
Name Time Type
Kevin Shankey 00:21:25.24 Runner
Jonathan Nugent 00:26:26.85 Runner

Timed-Events.com

City

City

City

City

City

City

City

City

City

Place

1.

2
3.
4

Place

Place

© ® N o 0 & O N P

Place

© © N o g c 0 N PR

Bib#
1186

1146
1181
1190

Bib#
11

1139
1184

Bib#
1131

1160
1185
140

Bib#
1122

1136
129

1119
1179
487

1156
1167
1165

Bib#
233

1135
1120
489

1168
1192
1163
1132
202

Female 50 - 59

Name Time Type
Kelley Higgins 00:24:04.57 Runner
Linda Nugent 00:37:18.68 Runner
Karin Shankey 00:44:13.37 Runner
Kim Pickell 00:48:20.18 Runner

Male 60 - 69

Name Time Type
Bill Badia 00:29:34.73 Runner
Bruce Morrrison 00:52:56.37 Runner
Danny Mclaughlin 00:55:43.68 Runner

Female 60 - 69

Name Time Type
Peggy Marino 00:46:49.33 Runner
Terry Souza 00:53:45.21 Runner
Lynn Mclaughlin 00:55:27.03 Runner
Ann Costello 00:57:47.74 Runner

Male 70 and Over

Name Time Type
Jan Kokes 00:32:29.14 Runner
Tom Mcgrath 00:33:25.21 Runner
Jay Conefry 00:36:56.94 Runner
John Klein 00:39:42.33 Runner
Tom Albani 00:42:19.72 Runner
Joe Hoyt 00:48:25.54 Runner
Mike Schwartz 00:51:00.30 Runner
Michael Toner 00:51:01.93 Runner
Raymond Tice 00:52:56.86 Runner

Female 70 and Over

Name Time Type
Susan Daniels 00:29:50.75 Runner
Laurie Mcgrath 00:29:50.81 Runner
Charlotte Klein 00:32:45.13 Runner
Georgie Hutton 00:46:48.81 Runner
Carol Toner 00:46:58.88 Runner
Mary Grandy 00:49:06.18 Runner
Barbara Sturz 00:49:24.15  Runner
Ruth Martin 00:49:33.10 Runner
Barbara Crosby 00:50:40.64 Runner
10. 1166 Carolyn Timmerman 00:50:51.65 Runner

Printed: 4/4/2018 3:14:24 PM

City

City

City

City

City

Page: 1 of 2



11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.

90
1153
70
186
1116
1173
1157

Keena Clifford
Betsy Sams

Pat Callaghan
Lori Crandall
Penny Kelly
Margaret Watkins

Mary Schwartz

Timed-Events.com

00:53:43.37
00:54:49.64
00:55:30.97
00:56:32.56
00:57:45.20
00:57:46.39
00:57:46.98

Orchid Island 5K

Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner

Runner

Printed: 4/4/2018 3:14:24 PM

Page: 2 of 2



