Orchid Island 5K

		Ma	ale Overall							
Place	Bib#	Name	Time	Type	City			Fem	ale 50 - 59	
1	484	Cameron Hopper	00:20:35.00	Type Runner	City	Place	Bib#	Name	Time	Туре
••	101	Cameron Hopper	00.20.00.00	rannon		1.	1186	Kelley Higgins	00:24:04.57	Runner
		Fem	nale Overall			2.	1146	Linda Nugent	00:37:18.68	Runner
Place	Bib#	Name	Time	Туре	City	3.	1181	Karin Shankey	00:44:13.37	Runner
1.	485	Lauren Hopper	00:19:23.82	Runner		4.	1190	Kim Pickell	00:48:20.18	Runner
Male 19 and Under								Mo	le 60 - 69	
Place	Bib#	Name	Time	— Туре	City	Bloom	Bib#	<u>IVI a</u> Name	Time	Туре
1.	103	Kyle Conefry	00:35:39.33	Runner		1.	11	Bill Badia	00:29:34.73	Runner
2.	458	Carter Grandy	00:35:44.86	Runner		2.	1139	Bruce Morrrison	00:52:56.37	Runner
3.	1191	Reed Gallat	00:39:42.22	Runner		3.	1184	Danny Mclaughlin	00:55:43.68	Runner
4.	1183	Matthew Shankey	00:41:18.14	Runner		0.	1104	Darity Welaughiin	00.00.40.00	Rainiei
5.	1188	Parker Pickell	00:48:16.28	Runner				Fem	ale 60 - 69	
						Place	Bib#	Name	Time	Туре
		<u>Fei</u>	male 0 - 19			1.	1131	Peggy Marino	00:46:49.33	Runner
Place	Bib#	Name	Time	Туре	City	2.	1160	Terry Souza	00:53:45.21	Runner
1.	1164	Jasmine Tice	00:45:04.63	Runner		3.	1185	Lynn Mclaughlin	00:55:27.03	Runner
2.	1105	Emmy Johnson	00:47:35.53	Runner		4.	140	Ann Costello	00:57:47.74	Runner
3.	1189	Sydney Pickell	00:48:16.17	Runner						
4.	1103	Sophie Johnson	00:49:17.13	Runner				· ·	70 and Ove	-
		_				Place	Bib#	Name	Time	Туре
						1	1122	lan Kokos	00.33.30 14	Dunner
Diaa	D:L#		nale 20 - 29	Time	City	1.	1122	Jan Kokes	00:32:29.14	Runner
Place	Bib#	Name	Time	Type Runner	City	2.	1136	Tom Mcgrath	00:33:25.21	Runner
Place	Bib#			Type Runner	City	2. 3.	1136 129	Tom Mcgrath Jay Conefry	00:33:25.21 00:36:56.94	Runner Runner
Place		Name Liz Fitzgerald	Time		City	2.3.4.	1136 129 1119	Tom Mcgrath Jay Conefry John Klein	00:33:25.21 00:36:56.94 00:39:42.33	Runner Runner Runner
1.		Name Liz Fitzgerald	Time 00:28:10.77		City	2. 3.	1136 129	Tom Mcgrath Jay Conefry	00:33:25.21 00:36:56.94	Runner Runner
1.	1127	Name Liz Fitzgerald Fen	00:28:10.77	Runner		2.3.4.	1136 129 1119	Tom Mcgrath Jay Conefry John Klein	00:33:25.21 00:36:56.94 00:39:42.33	Runner Runner Runner
1.	1127 Bib#	Name Liz Fitzgerald Fen Name Tracy Kokes	Time 00:28:10.77 nale 30 - 39 Time 00:27:03.59	Runner		 3. 4. 5. 	1136 129 1119 1179	Tom Mcgrath Jay Conefry John Klein Tom Albani	00:33:25.21 00:36:56.94 00:39:42.33 00:42:19.72	Runner Runner Runner Runner
1. Place 1.	1127 Bib# 1121	Name Liz Fitzgerald Fen Name Tracy Kokes	Time 00:28:10.77 nale 30 - 39 Time 00:27:03.59	Runner Type Runner	City	 3. 4. 6. 	1136 129 1119 1179 487	Tom Mcgrath Jay Conefry John Klein Tom Albani Joe Hoyt	00:33:25.21 00:36:56.94 00:39:42.33 00:42:19.72 00:48:25.54	Runner Runner Runner Runner
1. Place	1127 Bib# 1121	Name Liz Fitzgerald Fen Name Tracy Kokes	Time 00:28:10.77 nale 30 - 39 Time 00:27:03.59 ale 40 - 49 Time	Type Runner		 2. 3. 4. 5. 6. 7. 	1136 129 1119 1179 487 1156	Tom Mcgrath Jay Conefry John Klein Tom Albani Joe Hoyt Mike Schwartz	00:33:25.21 00:36:56.94 00:39:42.33 00:42:19.72 00:48:25.54 00:51:00.30	Runner Runner Runner Runner Runner
1. Place 1.	1127 Bib# 1121	Name Liz Fitzgerald Fen Name Tracy Kokes Ma Name Matthew Sams	Time 00:28:10.77 male 30 - 39 Time 00:27:03.59 ale 40 - 49 Time 00:22:47.46	Type Runner Type Runner	City	 2. 3. 4. 5. 6. 7. 8. 	1136 129 1119 1179 487 1156 1167	Tom Mcgrath Jay Conefry John Klein Tom Albani Joe Hoyt Mike Schwartz Michael Toner Raymond Tice	00:33:25.21 00:36:56.94 00:39:42.33 00:42:19.72 00:48:25.54 00:51:00.30 00:51:01.93 00:52:56.86	Runner Runner Runner Runner Runner Runner Runner
1. Place 1. Place 2.	1127 Bib# 1121 Bib# 1155 1180	Name Liz Fitzgerald Fen Name Tracy Kokes Ma Name Matthew Sams Raj lyer	Time 00:28:10.77 nale 30 - 39 Time 00:27:03.59 ale 40 - 49 Time 00:22:47.46 00:38:45.65	Type Runner Type Runner Runner	City	2. 3. 4. 5. 6. 7. 8.	1136 129 1119 1179 487 1156 1167 1165	Tom Mcgrath Jay Conefry John Klein Tom Albani Joe Hoyt Mike Schwartz Michael Toner Raymond Tice	00:33:25.21 00:36:56.94 00:39:42.33 00:42:19.72 00:48:25.54 00:51:00.30 00:51:01.93 00:52:56.86	Runner Runner Runner Runner Runner Runner Runner Runner
1. Place 1. Place 2.	1127 Bib# 1121	Name Liz Fitzgerald Fen Name Tracy Kokes Ma Name Matthew Sams	Time 00:28:10.77 male 30 - 39 Time 00:27:03.59 ale 40 - 49 Time 00:22:47.46	Type Runner Type Runner	City	2. 3. 4. 5. 6. 7. 8. 9.	1136 129 1119 1179 487 1156 1167 1165	Tom Mcgrath Jay Conefry John Klein Tom Albani Joe Hoyt Mike Schwartz Michael Toner Raymond Tice Female Name	00:33:25.21 00:36:56.94 00:39:42.33 00:42:19.72 00:48:25.54 00:51:00.30 00:51:01.93 00:52:56.86	Runner Runner Runner Runner Runner Runner Runner Runner
1. Place	1127 Bib# 1121 Bib# 1155 1180	Name Liz Fitzgerald Fen Name Tracy Kokes Ma Name Matthew Sams Raj Iyer Paul Gallat	Time 00:28:10.77 male 30 - 39 Time 00:27:03.59 ale 40 - 49 Time 00:22:47.46 00:38:45.65 00:49:03.69	Type Runner Type Runner Runner	City	2. 3. 4. 5. 6. 7. 8. 9.	1136 129 1119 1179 487 1156 1167 1165	Tom Mcgrath Jay Conefry John Klein Tom Albani Joe Hoyt Mike Schwartz Michael Toner Raymond Tice Female Name Susan Daniels	00:33:25.21 00:36:56.94 00:39:42:33 00:42:19.72 00:48:25.54 00:51:00.30 00:51:01.93 00:52:56.86 70 and Over	Runner Runner Runner Runner Runner Runner Runner Runner Runner
1. Place 1. 2. 3.	1127 Bib# 1121 Bib# 1155 1180	Name Liz Fitzgerald Fen Name Tracy Kokes Ma Name Matthew Sams Raj Iyer Paul Gallat	Time 00:28:10.77 nale 30 - 39 Time 00:27:03.59 ale 40 - 49 Time 00:22:47.46 00:38:45.65	Type Runner Type Runner Runner	City	2. 3. 4. 5. 6. 7. 8. 9.	1136 129 1119 1179 487 1156 1167 1165 Bib# 233 1135	Tom Mcgrath Jay Conefry John Klein Tom Albani Joe Hoyt Mike Schwartz Michael Toner Raymond Tice Female Name Susan Daniels Laurie Mcgrath	00:33:25.21 00:36:56.94 00:39:42.33 00:42:19.72 00:48:25.54 00:51:00.30 00:51:01.93 00:52:56.86 70 and Overtime 00:29:50.75 00:29:50.81	Runner Runner Runner Runner Runner Runner Runner Runner Runner
1. Place 1. 2. 3.	1127 Bib# 1121 Bib# 1155 1180	Name Liz Fitzgerald Fen Name Tracy Kokes Mathew Sams Raj Iyer Paul Gallat Fen	Time 00:28:10.77 nale 30 - 39 Time 00:27:03.59 ale 40 - 49 Time 00:22:47.46 00:38:45.65 00:49:03.69	Type Runner Type Runner Runner Runner	City	2. 3. 4. 5. 6. 7. 8. 9. Place 1. 2. 3.	1136 129 1119 1179 487 1156 1167 1165 Bib# 233 1135 1120	Tom Mcgrath Jay Conefry John Klein Tom Albani Joe Hoyt Mike Schwartz Michael Toner Raymond Tice Female Name Susan Daniels Laurie Mcgrath Charlotte Klein	00:33:25.21 00:36:56.94 00:39:42.33 00:42:19.72 00:48:25.54 00:51:00.30 00:51:01.93 00:52:56.86 270 and Over Time 00:29:50.75 00:29:50.81 00:32:45.13	Runner
1. Place 1. 2. 3. Place 1.	1127 Bib# 1121 Bib# 1155 1180 1193	Name Liz Fitzgerald Fen Name Tracy Kokes Ma Name Matthew Sams Raj Iyer Paul Gallat Fen Name	Time 00:28:10.77 nale 30 - 39 Time 00:27:03.59 Time 00:22:47.46 00:38:45.65 00:49:03.69 nale 40 - 49 Time	Type Runner Type Runner Runner Runner	City	2. 3. 4. 5. 6. 7. 8. 9. Place 1. 2. 3. 4.	1136 129 1119 1179 487 1156 1167 1165 Bib# 233 1135 1120 489	Tom Mcgrath Jay Conefry John Klein Tom Albani Joe Hoyt Mike Schwartz Michael Toner Raymond Tice Female Name Susan Daniels Laurie Mcgrath Charlotte Klein Georgie Hutton	00:33:25.21 00:36:56.94 00:39:42.33 00:42:19.72 00:48:25.54 00:51:00.30 00:51:01.93 00:52:56.86 270 and Over Time 00:29:50.75 00:29:50.81 00:32:45.13 00:46:48.81	Runner
1. Place 1. 2. 3.	1127 Bib# 1121 Bib# 1155 1180 1193	Name Liz Fitzgerald Fen Name Tracy Kokes Ma Name Matthew Sams Raj Iyer Paul Gallat Fen Name Jen Grandy	Time 00:28:10.77 male 30 - 39 Time 00:27:03.59 male 40 - 49 Time 00:22:47.46 00:38:45.65 00:49:03.69 male 40 - 49 Time 00:25:02.73	Type Runner Type Runner Runner Runner Runner	City	2. 3. 4. 5. 6. 7. 8. 9. Place 1. 2. 3. 4. 5.	1136 129 1119 1179 487 1156 1167 1165 Bib# 233 1135 1120 489 1168	Tom Mcgrath Jay Conefry John Klein Tom Albani Joe Hoyt Mike Schwartz Michael Toner Raymond Tice Female Name Susan Daniels Laurie Mcgrath Charlotte Klein Georgie Hutton Carol Toner	00:33:25.21 00:36:56.94 00:39:42.33 00:42:19.72 00:48:25.54 00:51:00.30 00:51:01.93 00:52:56.86 270 and Over Time 00:29:50.75 00:29:50.81 00:32:45.13 00:46:48.81 00:46:58.88	Runner
1. Place 1. 2. 3. Place 1. 2.	1127 Bib# 1121 Bib# 1155 1180 1193 Bib# 457 1187	Name Liz Fitzgerald Fen Name Tracy Kokes Ma Name Matthew Sams Raj Iyer Paul Gallat Fen Name Jen Grandy Carolyn Cashion	Time 00:28:10.77 male 30 - 39 Time 00:27:03.59 male 40 - 49 Time 00:22:47.46 00:38:45.65 00:49:03.69 male 40 - 49 Time 00:25:02.73 00:25:49.26	Type Runner Type Runner Runner Runner Type Runner Runner	City	2. 3. 4. 5. 6. 7. 8. 9. Place 1. 2. 3. 4. 5. 6.	1136 129 1119 1179 487 1156 1167 1165 Bib# 233 1135 1120 489 1168 1192	Tom Mcgrath Jay Conefry John Klein Tom Albani Joe Hoyt Mike Schwartz Michael Toner Raymond Tice Female Name Susan Daniels Laurie Mcgrath Charlotte Klein Georgie Hutton Carol Toner Mary Grandy	00:33:25.21 00:36:56.94 00:39:42:33 00:42:19.72 00:48:25.54 00:51:00.30 00:51:01.93 00:52:56.86 270 and Ove Time 00:29:50.75 00:29:50.81 00:32:45.13 00:46:58.88 00:49:06.18	Runner
1. Place 1. 2. 3. Place 1. 2.	1127 Bib# 1121 Bib# 1155 1180 1193 Bib# 457 1187	Name Liz Fitzgerald Fen Name Tracy Kokes Mathew Sams Raj Iyer Paul Gallat Fen Name Jen Grandy Carolyn Cashion Katie Sams	Time 00:28:10.77 male 30 - 39 Time 00:27:03.59 male 40 - 49 Time 00:22:47.46 00:38:45.65 00:49:03.69 male 40 - 49 Time 00:25:02.73 00:25:49.26	Type Runner Type Runner Runner Runner Type Runner Runner	City	2. 3. 4. 5. 6. 7. 8. 9. Place 1. 2. 3. 4. 5. 6. 7.	1136 129 1119 1179 487 1156 1167 1165 Bib# 233 1135 1120 489 1168 1192 1163	Tom Mcgrath Jay Conefry John Klein Tom Albani Joe Hoyt Mike Schwartz Michael Toner Raymond Tice Female Name Susan Daniels Laurie Mcgrath Charlotte Klein Georgie Hutton Carol Toner Mary Grandy Barbara Sturz	00:33:25.21 00:36:56.94 00:39:42.33 00:42:19.72 00:48:25.54 00:51:00.30 00:51:01.93 00:52:56.86 270 and Ove Time 00:29:50.75 00:29:50.81 00:32:45.13 00:46:48.81 00:46:58.88 00:49:06.18 00:49:24.15	Runner
1. Place 1. 2. 3. Place 1. 2. 3.	1127 Bib# 1121 Bib# 1155 1180 1193 Bib# 457 1187 1154	Name Liz Fitzgerald Fen Name Tracy Kokes Ma Name Matthew Sams Raj lyer Paul Gallat Fen Name Jen Grandy Carolyn Cashion Katie Sams	Time 00:28:10.77 nale 30 - 39 Time 00:27:03.59 ale 40 - 49 Time 00:22:47.46 00:38:45.65 00:49:03.69 male 40 - 49 Time 00:25:02.73 00:25:49.26 00:28:04.79 ale 50 - 59 Time	Type Runner Type Runner Runner Runner Runner Runner Runner Runner	City	2. 3. 4. 5. 6. 7. 8. 9. Place 1. 2. 3. 4. 5. 6.	1136 129 1119 1179 487 1156 1167 1165 Bib# 233 1135 1120 489 1168 1192 1163 1132	Tom Mcgrath Jay Conefry John Klein Tom Albani Joe Hoyt Mike Schwartz Michael Toner Raymond Tice Female Name Susan Daniels Laurie Mcgrath Charlotte Klein Georgie Hutton Carol Toner Mary Grandy Barbara Sturz Ruth Martin	00:33:25.21 00:36:56.94 00:39:42:33 00:42:19.72 00:48:25.54 00:51:00.30 00:51:01.93 00:52:56.86 270 and Ove Time 00:29:50.75 00:29:50.81 00:32:45.13 00:46:58.88 00:49:06.18	Runner
1. Place 1. 2. 3. Place 3.	1127 Bib# 1121 Bib# 1155 1180 1193 Bib# 457 1187 1154	Name Liz Fitzgerald Fen Name Tracy Kokes Ma Name Matthew Sams Raj Iyer Paul Gallat Fen Name Jen Grandy Carolyn Cashion Katie Sams	Time 00:28:10.77 nale 30 - 39 Time 00:27:03.59 ale 40 - 49 Time 00:22:47.46 00:38:45.65 00:49:03.69 nale 40 - 49 Time 00:25:02.73 00:25:49.26 00:28:04.79	Type Runner Type Runner Runner Runner Type Runner Runner Runner	City	2. 3. 4. 5. 6. 7. 8. 9. Place 1. 2. 3. 4. 5. 6. 7.	1136 129 1119 1179 487 1156 1167 1165 Bib# 233 1135 1120 489 1168 1192 1163	Tom Mcgrath Jay Conefry John Klein Tom Albani Joe Hoyt Mike Schwartz Michael Toner Raymond Tice Female Name Susan Daniels Laurie Mcgrath Charlotte Klein Georgie Hutton Carol Toner Mary Grandy Barbara Sturz	00:33:25.21 00:36:56.94 00:39:42.33 00:42:19.72 00:48:25.54 00:51:00.30 00:51:01.93 00:52:56.86 270 and Ove Time 00:29:50.75 00:29:50.81 00:32:45.13 00:46:48.81 00:46:58.88 00:49:06.18 00:49:24.15	Runner

Orchid Island 5K

11.	90	Keena Clifford	00:53:43.37	Runner
12.	1153	Betsy Sams	00:54:49.64	Runner
13.	70	Pat Callaghan	00:55:30.97	Runner
14.	186	Lori Crandall	00:56:32.56	Runner
15.	1116	Penny Kelly	00:57:45.20	Runner
16.	1173	Margaret Watkins	00:57:46.39	Runner
17.	1157	Mary Schwartz	00:57:46.98	Runner